
 



Happy 25 years, CRCC! 

CRCC Happenings 

mailto:emallory@crccomaha.org
https://www.facebook.com/events/1678025619192143/


When you work with CRCC, you are what makes the  

difference in the lives of kids like Zander and Jessa !  

We are now seeking applicants for Full or Part time  

positions in Physical, Occupational, and Speech therapy!  

Apply online and get more info at crccomaha.org 

Therapy Happenings 

http://crccomaha.org/who-we-are/careers.html


C H E CK  U S  O U T  AT :   

W W W . CR CC OM AH A . O RG  

L i ke  u s  o n  Fa ceb o o k   

& support us  

through AmazonSmile 

Southwest 

Amber Pullmann– Site Director  

apullmann@crccomaha.org 

Sarah Schoffstall– Assistant Site Director 

sschoffstall@crccomaha.org  

Northwest   

Erika Mallory– Site Director 

Weekend Coordinator 

emallory@crccomaha.org  

Nursing 

Rachel Stitnicky- Director of Nursing  

rstitnicky@crccomaha.org   

 Lori Maire- Assistant Director of Nursing                                                       

 lmaire@crccomaha.org  

Behavioral Health  

Kalisha Reed– Behavioral Health Manager Day Program  

kreed@crccomaha.org 

Sheri Thomas– Behavioral Health Assistant  

Manager Day Program 

sthomas@crccomaha.org 

Therapy  

Meaghan Walls- Director of Rehabilitation Services 

mwalls@crccomaha.org 

Rachel Halonen- Therapy Services Administrator                 

rhalonen@crccomaha.org 

Client Care Coordinator 

 Kate Addison  

 kaddison@crccomaha.org 

 

Click here to DONATE TODAY 

Make a of difference  
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